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26/Mar/2019																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_Modem_043155]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of Modem

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 2MBPS LEASED LINE-LINE
DRIVER WITH G.703 / V.35
INTERFACE

Modem

Nomus 8517 18 21,000 1 21,000 27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 2MBPS LEASED LINE-LINE
DRIVER WITH G.703 / V.35
INTERFACE

Modem

Nomus 8517 18 21,000 1 21,000 27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 2MBPS LEASED LINE-LINE
DRIVER WITH G.703 / V.35
INTERFACE

Modem

Nomus 8517 18 21,000 1 21,000 27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 2MBPS LEASED LINE-LINE
DRIVER WITH G.703 / V.35
INTERFACE

Modem

Nomus 8517 18 21,000 1 21,000 27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 2MBPS LEASED LINE-LINE
DRIVER WITH G.703 / V.35
INTERFACE

Modem

Nomus 8517 18 21,000 1 21,000 27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

6 2MBPS LEASED LINE-LINE
DRIVER WITH G.703 / V.35
INTERFACE

Modem

Nomus 8517 18 21,000 1 21,000 27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees One Lakh Sixty Eight Thousands  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

 

Further conditions as per annexure :- 

7 2MBPS LEASED LINE-LINE
DRIVER WITH G.703 / V.35
INTERFACE

Modem

Nomus 8517 18 21,000 1 21,000 27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 2MBPS LEASED LINE-LINE
DRIVER WITH G.703 / V.35
INTERFACE

Modem

Nomus 8517 18 21,000 1 21,000 27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 1,68,000.00

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE CONTACT
NAME

CONTACT
NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 GROUND FLOOR (UGF)PREMISES
BEARING NO.45-40-41,SURYA?S
LAKSHMI RAMANA PLAZA,
AKKAYAPALLEM,
VISAKHAPATNAM

Andhra
Pradesh

Rekha
Dinesh Rao

67772829 1 PR-
0000213983
-IB

37AAACI1
314G1Z2

2 GROUND FLOOR  "BUILDING
KNOWN AS KABANI ARCADE,
NEAR LOCAL BUS STAND,
THODUPUZHA ROAD,
MUVATTUZHA, DIST: KOCHI"

Kerala Rekha
Dinesh Rao

67772829 1 PR-
0000214824
-IB

32AAACI1
314G1ZC

3 GROUND FLOOR "PROPERTY
BEARING MUNICIPAL NO. 152,
RAJPUR ROAD, JAKHAN,
DEHRADUN"

Uttarakhand Rekha
Dinesh Rao

67772829 1 PR-
0000215507
-IB

05AAACI1
314G1Z9

4 GROUND & MEZZANINE FLOOR
SHOP NO. 5,?SANTOSH ARCADE?
SITUATED AT NR. SHIVAJI
STATUE, OLD AGRA ROAD,
MALEGAON, DIST.: NASHIK

Maharashtra Rekha
Dinesh Rao

67772829 1 PR-
0000215509
-IB

27AAACI1
314G1Z3

5 AMLOH BYE PASS ROAD, BELOW
LIC OFFICE, AMLOH

Nilesh Dilip
Vaidya

0226777284
5

1 PR-
0000216282
-IB

6 GROUND FLOOR  RAMKRUPA
DAIRY FARM, NEAR RAJNAGAR
CIRCLE, JAI PARK, RAJKOT
GUJRAT - 360 001

Gujarat Rekha
Dinesh Rao

67772829 1 PR-
0000216305
-IB

24AAACI1
314G1Z9

7 GROUND FLOOR KHATA
NO.1030/916, PLOT NO.733/3251,
WARD NO.19, CHRISTIAN
HOSPITAL ROAD, BERHAPUR,
DIST : GANJAM

Odisha Rekha
Dinesh Rao

67772829 1 PR-
0000216348
-IB

21AAACI1
314G1ZF

8 GROUND FLOOR ADDA PLOT NO.
A1-16, SAHID SUKUMAR
BANERJEE SARANI, SECTOR -2A,
BIDHANANAGR,
DURGAPUR,DIST. BURDWAN,
WEST BENGAL

West
Bengal

Rekha
Dinesh Rao

67772829 1 PR-
0000216351
-IB

19AAACI1
314G1Z0
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NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required


